
2006 IHSAA Cross Country Tournament Results Form

Note: To be considered a team, a school must have five or more finishers.

Instructions

1. List individuals using first and last names.

2. In breakdown of top five schools, list individuals' placing in order of best finisher followed by second-best finisher, etc.

3. Typing tournament director's name in lower right corner will serve as a signature.

Date: 10/9/07 Indicate with an "x" below.

Host School: Brown County HS Boys:

CC Course: Eagle Park Campus Girls: X

Distance: 5K Sectional: X

Town/City: Nashville Regional:

Semi-State:

Summary of Final Team Standings

Place School Score

1 Bloomington South 26

2 Bloomington North 49

3 Edgewood 81

4 Mooresville 155

5 Martinsville 157

6 Eastern Greene 162

7 Monrovia 182

8 Owen Valley 200

9 Cloverdale 247

10 Bloomfield 252

11 Brown County no score

12 Eminence no score

13 White River Valley no score

14

15

16

17

18

Individuals Qualifying For Advancement

Place Name School Time

1 Molly Hirt Bloomington North 19:10.83

2 Carly Derheimer Bloomington South 19:41.59

3 Corinne Innes Bloomington South 19:50.67

4 Brittany Broyer Martinsville 19:51.13

5 Brooke Bierhaus Bloomington South 19:58.06

6 Ann Zerfas Bloomington North 20:04.27

7 Ashley Lewandowski Bloomington South 20:04.98

8 Maggie Wagner Bloomington North 20:13.37

9 Taylor Wheeler Bloomington South 20:20.96

10 Nicole Lucas Bloomington South 20:29.27

11 Stephanie Keene Edgewood 20:41.06

12 Sydney Spice Eastern Greene 20:45.10

13 Zoe Withered Bloomington North 20:49.48

14 Kailyn Baker Mooresville 20:52.32

15 Maddie Hayford Bloomington South 20:59.87



Top Five Teams

1st Place School: Bloomington South

Individuals Name Place Time

1 Carly Derheimer 2 19:41.59

2 Corinne Innes 3 19:50.67

3 Brooke Bierhaus 5 19:58.06

4 Ashley Lewandowski 7 20:04.98

5 Taylor Wheeler 9 20:20.96

2nd Place School: Bloomington North

Individuals Name Place Time

1 Molly Hirt 1 19:10.83

2 Ann Zerfas 6 20:04.27

3 Maggie Wagner 8 20:13.37

4 Zoe Withered 13 20:49.48

5 Holly Biggs 21 21:26.66

3rd Place School: Edgewood

Individuals Name Place Time

1 Stephanie Keene 11 20:41.06

2 Holly Wampler 16 21:15.84

3 Katie Kennard 17 21:16.50

4 Rebecca Jacobs 18 21:18.81

5 Reanna Headdy 19 21:22.25

4th Place School: Mooresville

Individuals Name Place Time

1 Kailyn Baker 14 20:52.32

2 Tabytha Waterman 33 22:35.95

3 Paige Downey 34 22:45.94

4 Tiffany Waterman 36 23:18.01

5 Sarah Angermeier 38 23:36.81

5th Place School: Martinsville

Individuals Name Place Time

1 Brittany Broyer 4 19:51.13

2 Brittney Kendall 30 22:06.42

3 Sydney Marvel 31 22:08.17

4 Jordan Wheatley 44 24:36.18

5 Jessica Wyatt 48 25:08.55

Tournament Director: Brian Garman

Date: 10/9/07
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